
Brisbane Water Radio 
Yacht Squadron Inc 
Sailing Calendar 2024- VD  

All events at Wamberal Lagoon, Remembrance Dr. Wamberal Unless Noted Otherwise. 

DATE EVENT START COMMENT 

Sun 21st Jan Scratch Start   1.00pm  

Sun 4th Feb H/Cap Start  1.00pm  

Sun 18th Feb Scratch Start  1.00pm  

Sun 3rd Mar H/Cap Start  1.00pm  

Sun 17th Mar Scratch Start  1.00pm  

Sun 7th Apr H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 21st Apr Scratch Start  10.30am  

Sun 5th May H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 19th May Scratch Start  10.30am  

Sun 2ndJune H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 16th June Scratch Start  10.30am  

Sun 30th June H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 14th July Scratch Start  10.30am  

Sun 28th July H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 11th Aug Scratch Start  10.30am  

Sun 25th Aug H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 8th Sept Scratch Start  10.30am  

Sun 22th Sept H/Cap Start  10.30am  

Sun 13th Oct Scratch Start  1.00pm  

Sun 27th Oct H/Cap Start  1.00pm  

Sun 3rd Nov Spare Day 1.00pm  

    

Wed 20th Nov (TBC) Presentation Event TBA Venue TBA 

Social Sailing – Fridays from 10.00am – 2.00pm - All classes welcome 

TBC= To be confirmed - TBA= To be advised     


